Permit Type _|Property Address

Mountain Village 2025-MVL-00030

Mountain Village 2024-MVL-00596

Mountain Village 2025-MVL-00034

Mountain Village 2025-MVL-00036

Mountain Village 2024-MVL-00611

Mountain Village 2025-MVL-00043

Mountain Village 2025-MVL-00048

Electrical

New Single

Family Home -

Detached

Electrical

Electrical

Residential
Remodel

Deck

Re-Roof

430 BENCHMARK DR, 02/04/2025
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

105 Lawson Overlook, 02/05/2025
Lot BC110R, Mountain
Village, CO 81435

568 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD UNIT
PU Parking Garage,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

114 LAWSON
OVERLOOK,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

02/10/2025

02/11/2025

130 TOUCHDOWN DR 02/13/2025
(fireplace in house and

new door is on the

cabin), MOUNTAIN

VILLAGE, CO 81435

125 RUSSELL DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435 Completion
of deck around hot tub.
132 DOUBLE EAGLE 02/18/2025
DR (concrete roof tile

to metal), MOUNTAIN

VILLAGE, CO 81435

02/17/2025

Completed

In Progress

Completed

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Total

$2,999.99

$5,910,700.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$25,000.00

$1.00

$98,041.38

$6,039,242.37




