Jurisdiction	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Permit Issuance Date	Permit Status	Valuation
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00030	Electrical	430 BENCHMARK DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	02/04/2025	Completed	\$2,999.99
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00596	New Single Family Home - Detached	105 Lawson Overlook, Lot BC110R, Mountain Village, CO 81435	02/05/2025	In Progress	\$5,910,700.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00034	Electrical	568 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD UNIT PU Parking Garage, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	02/10/2025	Completed	\$1,500.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00036	Electrical	114 LAWSON OVERLOOK, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	02/11/2025	In Progress	\$1,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00611	Residential Remodel	130 TOUCHDOWN DR (fireplace in house and new door is on the cabin), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	02/13/2025	In Progress	\$25,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00043	Deck	125 RUSSELL DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435 Completion of deck around hot tub.	02/17/2025	In Progress	\$1.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00048	Re-Roof	132 DOUBLE EAGLE DR (concrete roof tile to metal), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	02/18/2025	In Progress	\$98,041.38
					Total	\$6,039,242.37